DATE
10/07/19
10/17/19
10/18/19
10/21/19
10/21/19
01/15/20
02/14/20

ST#
138
58
305
24
18
16
18

STREET

EAST MAIN ST
TODDS HILL RD
THIMBLE ISLANDS RD
WILCOX PL

HART AVE

RIDGE RD

FOREST ST EXT

LIST
8935
4811
8067
6326
1897
3903
9253

ASSESSMENT

$211,500

SALE PRICE VOL/PG
$200,000 1269/0453
$330,500 1269/1004
$363,000 1269/1100
$364,900 1270/0187
$619,000 1270/0201
$355,000 1275/0094
$315,000 1277/0444

RATIO

0.67



